= Exchange Club

of Lake Highlands

2017 Wildcatter’s Baﬂ
Results
Presentation

Friday, April 7, 2017



What we liked

* Emphasized the “experience”

* Venue moved outside of the greater LH area

* Free tickets for all attendees

* No casino...increased our spend for musical entertainment

* More reasonably priced drinks

* Continued with the mobile bidding platform (QTEGO)

* Utilized 3 parties to provide strength in live & silent auction
* The Golden Ticket!!!



The Results (Income)

Cash Contributions (sponsorships & donations): $17,445

Auction Event Proceeds: $70,913

* Live Auction — $21,450

* Silent Auction — 528,250

* Golden Ticket — $9,300

e Sign and Go Parties — $4,300

» Raffle Tickets and Other — S5,700

Total Income - $88,358



The Results (Expenses)

* Venue/Food/Drinks/Band — $(21,700)
* Software, Auctioneer & Consignment Items — $(17,200)
* Raffle Prizes, Signage, Meeting Expenses & Other — $(3,300)

Total Expenses — $(42,239)

For a grand total of (drum roll please!)--------------=----m - e e - >



The Results (Total Net Income)

$46,118.51



2016 vs. 2015 Results

Income

Cash Contributions
Auction Proceeds
Total Proceeds

Expenses
Net Income

2016

$17,445
71,913
88,358

(42,239)
$46,118

2015

$14,200
54,500
68,700

(43,300)
$25,400

+/-%

23%
32%
28%

-2%
81%



THANK YOU AUCTION

COMMITTEE!!!

ERIC HOLMES MARK HOLMES
ADAM MCGILL CHAD REDEL
JASON EDGERTON CHRIS POTEET
JIM PUTNAM CHRIS HALPIN
JOHN TORRES PATRICK ALLEN

BILL BOYD



THANK YOU TO OUR
DONORS, SPONSORS & CONTIBUTORS!!!
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