

2017 Wildcatter's Ball Results Presentation

Friday, April 7, 2017

What we liked

- Emphasized the "experience"
- Venue moved outside of the greater LH area
- Free tickets for all attendees
- No casino...increased our spend for musical entertainment
- More reasonably priced drinks
- Continued with the mobile bidding platform (QTEGO)
- Utilized 3rd parties to provide strength in live & silent auction
- The Golden Ticket!!!

The Results (Income)

Cash Contributions (sponsorships & donations): \$17,445

Auction Event Proceeds: \$70,913

- Live Auction \$21,450
- Silent Auction \$28,250
- Golden Ticket \$9,300
- Sign and Go Parties \$4,300
- Raffle Tickets and Other \$5,700

Total Income - \$88,358

The Results (Expenses)

- Venue/Food/Drinks/Band \$(21,700)
- Software, Auctioneer & Consignment Items \$(17,200)
- Raffle Prizes, Signage, Meeting Expenses & Other \$(3,300)

Total Expenses — \$(42,239)

For a grand total of (drum roll please!)----->

The Results (Total Net Income)

\$46,118.51

2016 vs. 2015 Results

	2016	2015	+/-%
Income			
Cash Contributions	\$17,445	\$14,200	23%
Auction Proceeds	71,913	54,500	32%
Total Proceeds	88,358	68,700	28%
Expenses	(42,239)	(43,300)	-2%
Net Income	\$46,118	\$25,400	81%

THANK YOU AUCTION COMMITTEE!!!!

ERIC HOLMES MARK HOLMES

ADAM MCGILL CHAD REDEL

JASON EDGERTON CHRIS POTEET

JIM PUTNAM CHRIS HALPIN

JOHN TORRES PATRICK ALLEN

BILL BOYD

THANK YOU TO OUR DONORS, SPONSORS & CONTIBUTORS!!!























